
ci z 
en 

01 
02 

03 
04 
OS 
06 

07 

01 
02 
03 
04 
05 

06 

07 

01 
02 

03 
04 

OS 

06 

Name 
Father's Name 
Mother's Name 
Programme 

Reg No 

Courses 

SEMESTER I 
Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course 
• ENGLISH 
• ADDmONAL ENGLISH 
CoreCoana 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
BUSINESS LAW 
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 
BUSINESS ECONOMICS • I 
Generic Elecdve 
INTRODUCTION TO WRITING SKILLS 

SEMESTERID 

CoreCouna 
CORPORA TE ACCOUNTING· D 
COMPUl;,ER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS 
EXTERNAL FINANCIAL REPORTING 
FINANCIAL DECISION MA.KING - I 
FINANCIAL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES 
Generic Elecdve 
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY 
Skill Enhancement Coarse 
NGOPROJECT 

SEMESTERV 

Core Courses 
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
TAXATION LAWS I 
Discipline Specific Elecdve 

PHILIP OOMMEN KOSHY 
SUNIL OOMMEN PHILIP 
DYRAKOSHY 

CHRIST 
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSIT'll 
BANGALORE• INDIA 

Bachelor of Commerce (Strategic Finance Honoun) 
Speclallzadon In Finance and Investment 

Olclnd u 0Nmld to bl Universly under Sedlon 3 of UGC Act 1951 

1810811 Yean of Study : 2018 - 2021 Consolidated Statement of Marks 
E 

11 
J!l ci Courses e 

ii 
J!l Ii -8 Jj 

(I) z -0 'g 5 ui I!? 
(!) (.) 

SEMESTER II . 
Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course 

so 31 B 2 01 • ENGLISH so 27 C 2 
so 25 C 2 02 • ADDmONAL ENGLISH so 25 C 2 

03 • ENVIRONMENTAL STIJDIES so 37 A- 2 
100 69 B+ 4 CoreCo'ana 

100 63 B 4 04 CORPORA TE ACCOUNTING • I 100 59 C+ 4 
- 100 63 100 74 A· 4 OS FINANCIAL PLANNING AND PERFORMANCE B 4 

100 68 B+ 4 MANAGEMENT 

06 COST MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL 100 SI C 4 

B 2 07 BUSINESS ECONOMICS • II 100 65 B+ 4 

Skill Enhancement Coarse 

08 HOLISTIC EDUCATION B+ 2 

09 SPANISH LEVEL I C 2 

SEMESTER IV 

CoreCounes 

100 60 B 4 01 FINANCIAL DECISION MA.KING • II 100 S1 C+ 4 

100 65 B+ 4 02 PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT 100 78 A 4 

100 54 C 4 03 PRACTICES OF BANKING AND INSURANCE 100 71 A- 4 

100 60 B 4 04 AUDITING AS PER 'GAAS' 100 62 B 4 

100 62 B 4 05 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND MATHEMATICS 100 70 A- 4 

Generic Elective 

100 5S C+ 4 06 COMMUNICATION IN BUSINESS 100 72 A- 4 
Skill Enhancement Coune 

B+ 2 07 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 50 36 A- 2 
08 HOLISTIC EDUCATION A 2 

SEMESTER VI 
CoreCounes 

100 81 A+ 4 01 BUSINESS ANALYTICS 100 63 B 4 
100 76 A 4 02 CORPORA TE LAWS 100 56 C+ 4 

03 TAXATION LAWS II 100 59 C+ 4 
FINANCIAL SECURITIES AND DERIVATIVES 100 64 B 4 Discipline Specific Elecdve 

100 69 B+ 4 FINANCIAL SERVICES AND ALTERNATIVE 100 80 A+ 4 04 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
INVESTMENTS 05 FINANCIAL MODELLING 100 57 C+ 4 
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 100 77 A 4 06 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 100 61 B 4 

MANAGEMENT 
Skill Enhancement Course Skill Enhancement Course 
SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROJECT ISO 116 A 6 07 RESEARCH WORK 100 74 A- 4 

08 INDIAN CONSTITUTION LAWS B I 

First Class 3400 2247 157 2.79 6.97 
RESULT MAXIMUM MARKS MARKS OBTAINED CREDITS A WARDED CGPA 

(4 Point Scale) 
CGPA 

(10 Point Scale) 

111111111111111 IIII Ill llll I I Ill • Denotes courses excluded from total marks 
October 03, 2021 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

