

Name

: PHILIP OOMMEN KOSHY

Father's Name

SUNIL OOMMEN PHILIP

Mother's Name Programme

Reg No

: DYRA KOSHY

Bachelor of Commerce (Strategic Finance Honours)

Specialization in Finance and Investment : 1810811 Years of Study : 2018 - 2021



Consolidated Statement of Marks

						_		Consolidated Staten	ient	01	Ma	rks
SI. No.	Courses	Maximum	Marks	Obtained	e de la composition della comp	Credits	SI. No.	Courses	Maximum Marks	Marks Obtained	Grade	Credits
	SEMESTER I							SEMESTER II				
	Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course							Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course				1
01	• ENGLISH	5	0 3	ı B	. :	,	01	• ENGLISH	50	27	c	2
02	ADDITIONAL ENGLISH	5				. II	02	* ADDITIONAL ENGLISH	50	25	c	2
"-	Core Courses		٦ [_		·	03	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	50	37	A-	2
03	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	10	0 69	В	+ 4	ιШ	"	Core Courses				
04	BUSINESS LAW	10				· 11	04	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I	100	59	C+	4
05	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	100				. II	05	FINANCIAL PLANNING AND PERFORMANCE	100	63	В	4
06	BUSINESS ECONOMICS - I	100				- 11		MANAGEMENT				
"	Generic Elective	1.00	′ "	[Ή.		06	COST MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL	100	51	c	4
07	INTRODUCTION TO WRITING SKILLS			В	2	Ш	07	BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II	100	65	B+	4
"		1		"	~	Ш	٠,	Skill Enhancement Course	1			1
			1			Ш	08	HOLISTIC EDUCATION			B+	2
						Ш	09	SPANISH LEVEL I			c	2
	ans manner viv					\parallel	0,	SEMESTER IV			1	
	SEMESTER III					-11						
	Core Courses	1		1		11		Core Courses	1		۵.	١.
01	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II	100	60	В	4	Ш	01	FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING - II	100	57	C+	4
02	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS	100	65	B+	- 4	1	02	PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MANAGEMENT	100	78	A	4
03	EXTERNAL FINANCIAL REPORTING	100	54	C	4	Ш	03	PRACTICES OF BANKING AND INSURANCE	100	71	A-	4
04	FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING - I	100	60	В	4	Ш	04	AUDITING AS PER 'GAAS'	100	62	В	4
05	FINANCIAL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES	100	62	В	4	11	٠ ا	BUSINESS STATISTICS AND MATHEMATICS	100	70	A-	4
- 1	Generic Elective					11	- 1	Generic Elective				
06	INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY	100	55	C+	4	11 9		COMMUNICATION IN BUSINESS	100	72	A-	4
- 1	Skill Enhancement Course	1				Ш		Skill Enhancement Course				
07	NGO PROJECT			B+	2	Ш		ENTREPRENEURSHIP	50	36	Α-	2
						(08	HOLISTIC EDUCATION			A	2
					1	1						
	SEMESTER V							SEMESTER VI	1 1			1
- I	Core Courses	- 3				1	- 1	Core Courses		~		
01 1	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	100	81	A+	4	0	01 1	BUSINESS ANALYTICS	100	63	В	4
	TAXATION LAWS I	100	76	Α	4	0	02	CORPORATE LAWS	100	56	C+	4
	Discipline Specific Elective			ā.		10	3 7	TAXATION LAWS II	100	59	C+	4
-	FINANCIAL SECURITIES AND DERIVATIVES	100	64	В	4		I	Discipline Specific Elective				
	FINANCIAL SERVICES AND ALTERNATIVE	100	80	A+	4	o		NTERNATIONAL FINANCE	100	69	B+	4
	NVESTMENTS					0		INANCIAL MODELLING	100	57	C+	4
05 S	STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	100	77	A	4	0		NVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	100	61	В	4
s	Skill Enhancement Course						s	kill Enhancement Course				
06 S	UMMER INTERNSHIP PROJECT	150	116	Α	6	0	7 R	ESEARCH WORK	100	74	Α-	4
						08	8 II	NDIAN CONSTITUTION LAWS			В	1
			- 1					× ×				
							\perp					
	First Class 3400		2247					157 2.79	1 1	6.9	7	

RESULT

MAXIMUM MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

CREDITS AWARDED

CGPA (4 Point Scale) CGPA (10 Point Scale)



* Denotes courses excluded from total marks

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS